10
17
24
31

11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

14 15
21 22

28 |28

16
23

August-22

14
21
28

M T W T F
3 34 s
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

13
20
27

September-22

S

4
11
18
25

M T W T F
1 2

Bl s 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

26 27 28 29 30

10
17

October-22

16
23
30

M T W T F

3 4 5 6 |7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

Ll )]

15
22
29

November-22

13
2
27

o

M T W T F
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18

28 29 30

12
19
6

N

December-22

S

4
11
18

M T W T F

1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16

19 20 2 22 28

S
3
10
17
24

25 1261 12 128 281 IS0l 51

First Days of Semesters
Last Days of Quarters

Early Release Days

Community Christian School

152 Rolling Hills Avenue, Canton, GA 30114 - 770-479-9535 - www.ccscanton.org

29

19-23

14

11
18
21-25

20
21-30

Progress Reports / Report Cards

2022 - 2023 Official School Calendar

JULY JANUARY
Faculty Pre-Planning Christmas Break
Faculty Workday

AUGUST

First Day of Semester 2
Report Cards Issued
Holiday - No School

FEBRUARY

Faculty Pre-Planning
Open House
First Day of School

SEPTEMBER

Progress Reports Issued
Winter Break - No School

MARCH

Progress Reports Issued
Labor Day - No School
Fall Break - No School

Daylight Savings Begins
Last Day of Quarter 3
Report Cards Issued

OCTOBER APRIL
Last Day of Quarter 1 Spring Break - No School
Report Cards Issued ITBS/COGAT

NOVEMBER

Progress Reports Issued

MAY

Daylight Savings Ends
Progress Reports Issued
Early Release Day
Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

Early Release
Family Picnic

Early Release Day
Last Day of School
School Office Closed

JUNE

Early Release Day
Christmas Break

Report Cards Mailed
School Office Closed

Summer Office Hours Begin

Early Release Time: 12:00

Summer Office Hours:
Tuesdays / Thursdays
9am-2pm (thru July 31st)

School Day Hours:
K5-8th (8:15 - 2:45)

School Year Office Hours: 8am - 3:30pm

o b

16

20-24

12
17
24

3-7
17-21
28

12
12
26
26
29

5-16
19

January-23

® W0

15
22
29

M T W T F
Bl s s
9 10 11 12 13
8 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

February-23

12
1
26

©

M T W T F
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17

27 28

11
18

N
(&)]

March-23

12
19
26

M T W T F
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

11
18
25

April-23

o N

16
23
30

M T W T F

10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

©

15
22
29

May-23

14
21
28

M T W T F

2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26

22
- 30 31

=

13
20
27

June-23

S

11
18
25

M T W T F

12
S G
12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

- Exam Days

Special Events
Faculty Planning Days
School Closed




