

6 7

13 14 15

21 22

28 29

10

17 18 19 20

24

31

11 12

26

2

9

16

23

30

1

Community Christian School

152 Rolling Hills Avenue, Canton, GA 30114 · 770-479-9535 · www.ccscanton.org

2022 - 2023 Official School Calendar





	January-23						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

	August-22							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

_	AUGUST	FEBRUARY	_
1-2	Faculty Pre-Planning	Progress Reports Issued	3
3	Open House	Winter Break - No School	20-24
4	First Day of School		

		Feb	ruar	y-23		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28				

	September-22							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30			

_	SEPTEMBER	MARCH	_
2	Progress Reports Issued	Daylight Savings Begins	12
5	Labor Day - No School	Last Day of Quarter 3	17
19-23	Fall Break - No School	Report Cards Issued	24

	March-23						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

		Oct	obei	·-22		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

_	OCTOBER	APRIL	_
7	Last Day of Quarter 1	Spring Break - No School	3-7
14	Report Cards Issued	ITBS/COGAT	17-21
		Progress Reports Issued	28

	April-23						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

	November-22						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

_	NOVEMBER	MAY	_
6	Daylight Savings Ends	Early Release	12
11	Progress Reports Issued	Family Picnic	12
18	Early Release Day	Early Release Day	26
21-25	Thanksgiving Break	Last Day of School	26
		School Office Closed	29

May-23						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

	December-22						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

_	DECEMBER	JUNE	_
20	Early Release Day	Report Cards Mailed	2
21-30	Christmas Break	School Office Closed	5-16
		Summer Office Hours Begin	19
		Summer Office Hours Begin	19

June-23						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

First Days of Semesters

Last Days of Quarters

Early Release Days

Progress Reports / Report Cards

Summer Office Hours:

Tuesdays / Thursdays 9am-2pm (thru July 31st)

DECEMBED

School Day Hours: K5-8th (8:15 - 2:45)

HINE

School Year Office Hours: 8am - 3:30pm

Early Release Time: 12:00

Exam Days
Special Events
Faculty Planning Days
School Closed